RANGELINE, |

e Invoice
e —
. ; ; INVOICE DATE INVOICE #
Rangeline Tapping Services, Inc.
Royal Palm Beach, FL. 33421 3/12/2021 FL21-097-1
Ph 1-800-346-5971 Fax 561-798-2113
City of Hallandale P.O. NO.
City Hall
400 S. Federal Hwy. EMERGENCY
Hallandale Beh.. FL. 33009
TERMS DUE DATE Sales Rep JOB NAME Technician
Net 30 4/11/2021 MX FL21-097 Emergency for Hallandale CB
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT
Dates of Service: 2/27/21, 3/3/21. and 3/10/21
I 18" Single Linestop CIP FM - Emergency Service - Linestop Set 17.500.00 17.500.00
11 | LINESTOP OVERNIGHT CHARGE - Pulled on 3/10/21 1.500.00 16.500.00
1 | Equipment Mobilization Fee for Second Unused Linestop 3.000.00 3.000.00
Equipment on 2/27
Discount equipment mobilization fee per John Rakoczy. President -3.000.00 -3,000.00
of Rangeline Tapping Services, Inc.
1| 18" Single Linestop CIP FM - Emergency Service - Linestop Set 17.500.00 17.500.00
7| LINESTOP OVERNIGHT CHARGE - Pulled on 3/10/21 1,500.00 10.500.00
Total $62,000.00
E-mail Web Site Payments/Credits $0.00
rangeline@rangeline.com www.rangeline.com Balance Due $62.000.00




12565 Orange Drive Suite 410 Davie, FL 33330 PH. 305.722.0099

Bill To

City of Hallandale Beach
400 South Federal Hwy
Hallandale Beach, FL 33009

C O NTWRACTOR S

Date

Invoice #

2/28/2021

6232

Project

1268 Atlantic Shores Emrgcy Pipe Repair

ltem Description Percentage Unit Price Quantity Total
11 Atlantic Shores Emergency Pipe Repair 37,543.60 37,543.60
Total $37,543.60




ENVIR®

WASTE SERVICES GROUP

Phone: (305) 637-9665 | Fax: (305) 637-9659

BILL TO

City of Hallandale Beach
Utilities Department
630 NW 2 Street
Hallandale Beach FL 33009

DATE INVOICE #

4/23/2021 2021-01502REV

JOBSITE

Various Locations

DATE OF SERVICE

03/02/2021-03/31/2021

PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS ESG PROJECT NO.
NET 30 21-029M Sanitary Sewer Force Main Access/21-028B Sectional Installation
ITEM NO.| DESCRIPTION atry | unt | RratE | AMOUNT
City of Hallandale
Emergency Response Access Points at
‘ 901 NE 14 Ave Hallandale Beach, FL :
1 Mobilization 1 EA $3,500.00 $ 3,500.00
3  Dewatering at access point area (2 Days Max Per Site) 2 EA $13,000.00 $ 26,000.00
4 Any additional day past the 2 Days a Daily Rate will apply per Site 1 EA $6,500.00 $ 6,500.00
5  Excavate, cut exisiting D.I.P. 18" Pipe and Perform Pipe/Megalug 2 EA $7,900.00 $ 15,800.00
6  Density Test (Per Site) 1 EA $975.00 $ 975.00
Change Order
As of 03/31/2021
8  Certified Diver to explore existing confirion of the pipe and seal the 1 LS $2,835.00 $ 2,835.00
9  Dewatering at access point area (5 Additional Days per site) 5 EA $13,000.00 $ 58,500.00
10  Provide and Install Excavatable Flowable Fill on both Pit Locations (30 60 cY $100.00 $ 6,000.00
11 Mill and Pave Impacted areas during construction 1 LS $6,325.00 $ 6,325.00
12 Provide Temporary Striping on all Impacted Areas (6" White Line, 12" 1 LS $1,302.00 $ 1,302.00
Install #1, 18" Cured in Place Pipe Liner Up to 8Ft in Length
i : (BROWARD COUNTY) :
1.01 Mobilization 1 0 $1,5600.00 $ 1,500.00
1.03 Sewer Main Video Taping 26 0 $3.00 $ 78.00
1.19 Jet Vacuum Cleaning 27-26" inch 26 0 $10.00 $ 260.00
1.31  Furnish and Install 18" Diameter Sured in Place Liner Up to 8'in Length 2 0 $4,500.00 $ 9,000.00
Total $ 138,575.00
Payments / Credits | $ -
Balance Due $ 138,575.00

Please Remit Payment to:

EnviroWaste Services Group, Inc.
18001 Old Cutler Road | Suite 554 | Palmetto Bay, FL 33157





































Client Name:

Job Location,__

Time out In the morning(Yard):

ENVIR®

WASTE SERVICES P

DAILY WORK REPORT

Envirowaste Services Group. Inc.
" We keep America claan”

Hallandal
Cllent Address: m A QY}'H

Peadh
@%esgivq_

i i LIS (kg v AR L 5

Start Time (Jobsite)

Date: 3!‘?1 2(21
EsaProj# 2| - 02 &R

i

COMMENTS: 9_ S&“s\thh&\s \Vﬁ‘rcr\\f:& \ %‘é)

Finish time (Jobsite): """~ TimeinYesd). T
minimum __ howurs
TRUCK # lZQ
Item # [Quantity] Unit T__" e ~ Work Description ™~ E TRUGK # 2925
= _ - """‘V&ETSF'BBH:TEE e
2 bk TCCTVServies ]
3 - - _ RootGrease removal - | emproyes FTNCER
4 _Infiatabie piug instaiiation | Employss #2 g)
5 By-pass installation ) employee #3 1Y) [OWUE] |
6 ' Blspoaal Employes #4 ‘m
7 FlexHose —
..Inlet & Pipe Cleaning
Quantity | Comments
inlet S — A G S s Ry T ..
MH o _
= B . ey
12“ . RA— i S i i i .......;l
o= B - T P
: 18ﬁ ek it Ik i — w-,!
24" i : 5
30" 1

CHent Representative: o SIGNATURE.
EWSG Opsrator: M s s DDA s :



	91b1b759-5d6c-47b3-93f5-101fdb00269a.pdf
	Revised City of Hallandale Invoice (006).pdf
	Inv_6232_from_KAILAS_CONTRACTORS_13024 (005).pdf

	Master Invoice City of Hallandale 2021-01502REV 04.23.2021 (002).pdf



